Tier 1 Wonders Core
Program

Kindergarten
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
Wonderworks K-6
Shipping

TOTAL

Total Price
$18,967.62
3,081.45
$9,496.65
$11,653.20
$11,878.65
$11,722.65
$5,021.97
$5,745.78

$77,567.97

Tier 1 Phonics
95Phonics Core Program

Kindergarten
st

2nd

3rd

4th

Sth

6th
Shipping

TOTAL

Total Price
$4,975
$4,380
$4,380
$4,380
$4,380
$4,380
$4,380
$3,125.50

$34,381

Tier 2 Gen Ed

SPIRE Multilevel Set !

Sounds Sensible
Level 4
TOTAL

Cost

$1,126.27
$503
$437.15
2066.42

Programs
K-5 Wonders & Wonderworks
K-6 all 95% Phonics

SPIRE
TOTAL

Total:
$77,567.97
$34,381

$2,066.42
$114,014.89




