Tier 1 Wonders Core Program	Total Price	Tier 1 Phonics 95Phonics Core Program	Total Price		Tier 2 Gen Ed	Cost	Programs	Total:
Kindergarten	\$18,967.62	Kindergarten	\$4,975	SF	PIRE Multilevel Set 1	\$1,126.27	K-5 Wonders & Wonderworks	\$77,567.97
1st	3,081.45	1st	\$4,380	So	ounds Sensible	\$503	K-6 all 95% Phonics	\$34,381
2nd	\$9,496.65	2nd	\$4,380	Le	evel 4	\$437.15	SPIRE	\$2,066.42
3rd	\$11,653.20	3rd	\$4,380	TO	OTAL	2066.42	TOTAL	\$114,014.89
4th	\$11,878.65	4th	\$4,380					
5th	\$11,722.65	5th	\$4,380					
Wonderworks K-6	\$5,021.97	6th	\$4,380					
Shipping	\$5,745.78	Shipping	\$3,125.50					
TOTAL	\$77,567.97	TOTAL	\$34,381					